SERIES 40M/40T | DIGITAL TEMPERATURE SWITCH.
.
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
®
FEATURES/BENEFITS
•	Field selectable °F or °C
•	Universal temperature sensor or transmitter input on 40M models
•	Configuration key to quickly load parameters from one unit to another

[10.92]
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
40 - Digital temperature switch
INPUT MODEL
T - Thermocouple/RTD
M - Universal
SUPPLY POWER
-10 - 115 VAC
-20 - 230 VAC
-40 - 12-24 VAC/VDC
40 T -10
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES